Series MSX
Magnesense® Differential Pressure Transmitter
•	 Read LCD values easier with rotatable 180 °
display
•	 Quick and easy wiring via the optional toolless
terminal block
•	 Add safety to variety of applications with UL94 V-0
and plenum ratings

A-MSX-ORING Replacement O-ring for the Series MSX
Accessories
How to Order
DS-MSX Rev. 8
MOUNTING
-W: Wall mount
-U: Universal (wall or duct) mount
-N: DIN rail mount
-S: Square Housing Wall mount
-Y: Square Housing Universal (wall or duct) mount
-Z: Square Housing DIN rail mount
DIRECTION
1: Unidirectional
2: Bidirectional
RANGE
0: .5 in w.c., 125 Pa, 12.5 mm w.c.
1: 1 in w.c., 250 Pa, 25 mm w.c.
2: 5 in w.c., 1250 Pa, 125 mm w.c.
3: 28 in w.c., 7000 Pa, 700 mm w.c.
4: 15 in w.c., 4000 Pa, 400 mm w.c.
Improving the world, one measurement at a time.TM